
JIS College of Engineering
Semester End Examination Schedule, EVEN Semester 2021

2nd Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

Bachelor of Technology in Gr A (ECE, EE, BME) - Regulation R18 (Regular + Backlog)

19-07-2021 Monday 02:00 - 05:00 CS201 PROGRAMMING FOR PROBLEM SOLVING

22-07-2021 Thursday 02:00 - 05:00 PH201 PHYSICS - I

24-07-2021 Saturday 02:00 - 05:00 M201 MATHEMATICS - II

26-07-2021 Monday 02:00 - 05:00 EC201 BASIC ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

28-07-2021 Wednesday 02:00 - 05:00 ME201 ENGINEERING MECHANICS

Bachelor of Technology in Gr B (CSE, IT, ME, CE) - Regulation R18 (Regular + Backlog)

19-07-2021 Monday 02:00 - 05:00 CS201 PROGRAMMING FOR PROBLEM SOLVING

22-07-2021 Thursday 02:00 - 05:00 CH201 CHEMISTRY

24-07-2021 Saturday 02:00 - 05:00 M201 MATHEMATICS - II

26-07-2021 Monday 02:00 - 05:00 EE201 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

28-07-2021 Wednesday 02:00 - 05:00 ME201 ENGINEERING MECHANICS

Master of Technology in Electrical Devices and Power System (EDPS) - Regulation R18 (Regular)

19-07-2021 Monday 02:00 - 05:00 EDPM201 POWER SYSTEM PROTECTION

22-07-2021 Thursday 02:00 - 05:00 EDPM202 FACTS AND CUSTOM POWER DEVICES

24-07-2021 Saturday 02:00 - 05:00 EDPM203C DYNAMICS OF LINEAR SYSTEMS

26-07-2021 Monday 02:00 - 05:00 EDPM204A ELECTRICAL POWER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM

28-07-2021 Wednesday 02:00 - 05:00 MC201A ENGLISH FOR RESEARCH PAPER WRITING

Master of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering (PGCS) - Regulation R18 (Regular)

19-07-2021 Monday 02:00 - 05:00 PGCS201 ADVANCE ALGORITHMS

22-07-2021 Thursday 02:00 - 05:00 PGCS202 SOFT COMPUTING

24-07-2021 Saturday 02:00 - 05:00 PGCS203C COMPUTER VISION

26-07-2021 Monday 02:00 - 05:00 PGCS204C DIGITAL FORENSICS

28-07-2021 Wednesday 02:00 - 05:00 MC201A ENGLISH FOR RESEARCH PAPER WRITING

Master of Technology in Communication and Network (MCNT) - Regulation R18 (Regular)

19-07-2021 Monday 02:00 - 05:00 MCE201 MOBILE COMPUTING

22-07-2021 Thursday 02:00 - 05:00 MCE202 ADVANCED DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

24-07-2021 Saturday 02:00 - 05:00 MCE203C SATELLITE COMMUNICATION

26-07-2021 Monday 02:00 - 05:00 MCE204C IMAGE PROCESSING & PATTERN RECOGNITION

28-07-2021 Wednesday 02:00 - 05:00 MC201A ENGLISH FOR RESEARCH PAPER WRITING

Master of Technology in Mechanical Engineering (MME) - Regulation R19 (Regular)

19-07-2021 Monday 02:00 - 05:00 MME201 ADVANCED MANUFACTURING SYSTEMS

22-07-2021 Thursday 02:00 - 05:00 MME202 CONCURRENT / SIMULTANEOUS ENGINEERING

24-07-2021 Saturday 02:00 - 05:00 MME203C FINITE ELEMENT METHOD AND ITS APPLICATIONS

26-07-2021 Monday 02:00 - 05:00 MME204B OPERATIONS RESEARCH

28-07-2021 Wednesday 02:00 - 05:00 MC201A ENGLISH FOR RESEARCH PAPER WRITING

Master of Business Administration - Regulation R19 (Regular)

19-07-2021 Monday 02:00 - 05:00 MB201 MARKETING MANAGEMENT

22-07-2021 Thursday 02:00 - 05:00 MB202 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

24-07-2021 Saturday 02:00 - 05:00 MB203 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

26-07-2021 Monday 02:00 - 05:00 MB204 LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

28-07-2021 Wednesday 02:00 - 05:00 MB205 BUSINESS ANALYTICS AND SPREADSHEET

30-07-2021 Friday 02:00 - 04:00 MB206 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
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JIS College of Engineering

Semester End Examination Schedule, EVEN Semester 2021
2nd Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

Bachelor of Technology - Regulation R16 (Backlog)

19-07-2021 Monday 02:00 - 05:00 CS201 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS & PRINCIPLE OF COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

22-07-2021 Thursday 02:00 - 05:00
PH201 PHYSICS I

CH201 CHEMISTRY (Gr. B)

26-07-2021 Monday 02:00 - 05:00 EE201 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

28-07-2021 Wednesday 02:00 - 05:00 ME201 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS & FLUID MECHANICS

Bachelor of Technology - Regulation R14 (Backlog)

19-07-2021 Monday 02:00 - 05:00 CS201 PROGRAMMING IN C

22-07-2021 Thursday 02:00 - 05:00 CH201 ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

26-07-2021 Monday 02:00 - 05:00 EE201 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

Master of Technology in Mechanical Engineering (MME) - Regulation R18 (Regular)

22-07-2021 Thursday 02:00 - 05:00 MME202 CONCURRENT/SIMULTANEOUS ENGINEERING

24-07-2021 Saturday 02:00 - 05:00 MME203 RECENT ADVANCES IN NON TRADITIONAL MATERIAL REMOVAL 

26-07-2021 Monday 02:00 - 05:00 MME204A REVERSE ENGINEERING, RE-ENGINEERING & ROBUST ENGINEERING

28-07-2021 Wednesday 02:00 - 05:00 MME206A ROBOTICS & AUTOMATION
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JIS College of Engineering
Semester End Examination Schedule, EVEN Semester 2021

4th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

Bachelor of Technology in Biomedical Engineering - Regulation R18 (Lateral)

19-07-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 PH(BME)401 PHYSICS - II

22-07-2021 Thursday 10:00 - 01:00 EC(BME)402 ANALOG & DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

24-07-2021 Saturday 10:00 - 01:00 BME401 BIOMATERIALS

26-07-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 BME402 BIOMECHANICS - II (FLUID)

28-07-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 HU402 ECONOMICS FOR ENGINEERS

Bachelor of Technology in Civil Engineering - Regulation R18 (Lateral)

19-07-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 M401 MATHEMATICS III

22-07-2021 Thursday 10:00 - 01:00 CE401 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS

24-07-2021 Saturday 10:00 - 01:00 CE402 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY

26-07-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 CE403 SOIL MECHANICS

28-07-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 HU401 VALUES & ETHICS IN PROFESSION

Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science Engineering - Regulation R18 (Lateral)

19-07-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 M(CSE)401 NUMERICAL METHODS AND STATISTICS

22-07-2021 Thursday 10:00 - 01:00 CS401 COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE

24-07-2021 Saturday 10:00 - 01:00 CS402 DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS

26-07-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 CS403 FORMAL LANGUAGE AND AUTOMATA THEORY

28-07-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 HU402 ECONOMICS FOR ENGINEERS

Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering - Regulation R18 (Lateral)

19-07-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 PH401 PHYSICS – II

22-07-2021 Thursday 10:00 - 01:00 EE401 ELECTRICAL MACHINES – I

24-07-2021 Saturday 10:00 - 01:00 EE402 POWER ELECTRONICS

26-07-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 EE403 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

28-07-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 HU401 VALUES AND ETHICS IN PROFESSION

30-07-2021 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 EE404 ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELDS

Bachelor of Technology in Electronics and Communication Engineering - Regulation R18 (Lateral)

19-07-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 PH(ECE)401 PHYSICS II

22-07-2021 Thursday 10:00 - 01:00 EC401 SIGNALS & SYSTEMS

24-07-2021 Saturday 10:00 - 01:00 EC402 ANALOG ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS

26-07-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 EC403 DIGITAL ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS

28-07-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 EC404 ANTENNA & WAVE PROPAGATION

Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology - Regulation R18 (Lateral)

19-07-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 IT401 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION & ARCHITECTURE

22-07-2021 Thursday 10:00 - 01:00 IT402 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING JAVA

24-07-2021 Saturday 10:00 - 01:00 IT403 FORMAL LANGUAGE AND AUTOMATA THEORY

26-07-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 IT404 COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING & CODING THEORY

28-07-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 HU401 VALUES & ETHICS IN PROFESSION

Bachelor of Technology in Mechanical Engineering - Regulation R18 (Lateral)

19-07-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 M(ME)401 NUMERICAL METHODS

22-07-2021 Thursday 10:00 - 01:00 ME401 FLUID MACHINERY

24-07-2021 Saturday 10:00 - 01:00 ME402 MANUFACTURING PROCESS

26-07-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 ME403 KINEMATICS &DYNAMICS OF MACHINES

28-07-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 ME404 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS

30-07-2021 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 ME405 DATA STRUCTURE AND ALGORITHM
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